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EVO X LH Front Top Plate
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NO. DESCRIPTION Nm Ft/Lb
(Use a temporary thread retainer such as LocTite #609)

1 m12 Tube Nut to shock pin 47 34
2 m10 SS Cap Screw to mounting plate 18 13
3 m6 aduster plate lock bolt 7 5
4 m6 bearing housing bolt 7 5
5 M10 Nut to car 47 34
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Evo X Motorsport topmount
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